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1992 LONQ PUYS 
Piease list ĵ oyr players with the foUowing mlnimuma. rushing and pasalr̂ g-SO yards: interceptions and luclcoff returns-90yard« punt retums-̂ SO 
yards, purtts—70 yards, field goals—SO yards Forward-pass plays should show combined yaritega of pass and wn, iisting passer first, then the 
rscwVOf 

Yards 
_&1L 

Own pl«yer(s) 
Mike Haines 

Opponent 
@ Canisius 

lypeofpiay 
Ran 

Seorad? 
Yes 

(MIn.) 
60 

400 

45 
200 

SO 
25 

300 
4 

10 
150 

4 

3 
100 
150 

(Mia) 
100 
500 

90 
500 

60 
30 

300 
5 

30 
20 
10 

TOTALOFFENSE 
Plays 
Yards 
RUSHING 
Rushes 
Net yards 
PASSING 
Attempts 
Completions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
RECEIVING 
Catches 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
RUNBACKS 
Interceptions (No) 
Yards punts rstumed 
Yards kickoffs returned 

TOTALOFFENSE 
Plays 
Yards 
RUSHINQ 
Rushes 
Net yards 
PASSINQ 
Attempts 
Completions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
MISCELLANEOUS 
Total first downs 
Penalties 
Fumbles lost 

1992 INDIVIDUAL SINQLE-QAME HIQHS 
List only those surpasalng the minimums shown at left 

Total Player Opponent 

267 Mike WaineB S t . J o h n ' s 

1992 TEAM SINQLE-QAME HIQHS 
lUal Opponent 

CAREER L^AOERS 
Ust any player in the following categories who comgjste^ hffi career in 1992 and has suHMSsed any ot the ffllnl^ 
should net include NCAA or NAIA oam^nship playotf garrwB or bcwt games. Under'Years,'list the actual seasons c«v(^^ 
TOTAL OFFENSE (5,000 yards) Years Games Plays Yards 

RUSHINQ (8/100 yards) 

PASSING QOOcowpWIons) 

RECEIVING (150 ealCheS) circle peiltlen [Wfl,SE,Fl,TE,W8,RB) 

PUNTINQ (Mto. 100 punts) 

SCORINQ (MIn. 250 potets) 

INTERCEPTIONS (Min 20 Intercepttons) 

FIELD QOALS (Min. 35 made) 

NOU 24 ' 9 2 17 36 

Years Gaines 

Years Qames AtL 

Yean 

Yeara 

Yeara 

Yean 

Yeara 

/ 

Qames 

Qames 

Rushes 

Comp. 

Catehes 

Punts 

NetYards 

InL Yards 

V n l l f l l 

Yards 

Qames TOs PATs FQs 

Qames 

Games 

412 

InL 

AtL 

Yards 

Made 

TD 

TD 

TD 

AV8. 

Pts. 

TD 

Lortg 
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